
Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 12

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 4

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 8

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 22 43 1,95

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 20 39 1,95

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 26 31 1,19

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 22 30 1,36

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 18 16 0,89

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 12 11 0,92

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 8 9 1,12

Wild Darts B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Troccoli Massimo (08/1615) 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0

Perna Davide (08/1613) 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0

Calautti Pryska (08/1614) 3 1 4 4 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 3 3 7 4 7 0 0

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 2 5 4 6 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 5 4 8 2 3 0 0

Vittori Fabio (08/1787) 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 4 0 0

Fiuto Katia (08/1611) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luzi Giulia (08/1788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Troccoli Massimo 08/1615 32 81 2,53

Perna Davide 08/1613 32 67 2,09

Calautti Pryska 08/1614 29 38 1,31

Castello Pierre 08/1747 23 37 1,61

Vittori Fabio 08/1787 9 8 0,89

Fiuto Katia 08/1611 3 3 1,00

Luzi Giulia 08/1788 0 0 0,00

Pac Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 7

Melis Massimo (08/576) 4 5 4 10 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaffuri Mirko (08/1791) 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 4 0 1 0

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 3 3 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 3 2

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Commare  Stefano 08/577 30 67 2,23

Melis Massimo 08/576 16 25 1,56

Gaffuri Mirko 08/1791 21 23 1,10

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 17 17 1,00

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 19 17 0,89

Pirola Piera 08/1007 12 16 1,33

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 13 6 0,46

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 4 1 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 4 3 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5

Ponzoni Marta (08/1560) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Franzoni Ihara (08/1730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 30 47 1,57

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 23 31 1,35

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 26 21 0,81

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 20 12 0,60

Ponzoni Marta 08/1560 9 10 1,11

Franzoni Ihara 08/1730 12 10 0,83

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 8 9 1,12

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 0 0 0,00



San Rockers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 10

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 5 4 8

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 6 0 0 1 1 3 5 2 5 0 0

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 9 2 3

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 6

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 28 71 2,54

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 24 44 1,83

Petterle Andrea 08/087 14 33 2,36

Maspero Matteo 08/449 16 24 1,50

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 15 20 1,33

Marelli Davide 08/1599 11 16 1,45

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 11 16 1,45

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 9 12 1,33


